LS-100MP-UK
Turntable with Bluetooth reception
and wooden speakers
Subject to changes without prior notice
V1 - 16-09-2024
EN
• Bluetooth 5.3
• 3 rated speed settings 33, 45 and 78 RPM
• Ceramic Cartridge
• Belt drive
• Auto stop
• 2 speakers
• Output power: 2 x 10W RMS
• MDF cabinet
• Plastic dust cover
• included: AC Adaptor
• Connections: Speakers output
DK
• Bluetooth 5.3
• 3 nominelle hastighedsindstillinger: 33 o/
  min., 45 o/min. og 78 o/min.
• Keramisk med nål
• Remdrevet
• Autostop
• 2 højttalere
• Udgangseffekt: 2 x 10 W RMS
• Kabinet af MDF
• Aftageligt støvdæksel i plast
• Medfølger: AC-adapter
• Forbindelser: Højttalerudgang
SE
• Bluetooth 5.3
• 3 nominella varvtalsinställningar på 33, 45
  och 78 rpm
• Keramisk med nål
• Remdrift
• Automatiskt stopp
• 2 högtalare
• Uteffekt: 2 x 10 W RMS
• MDF-skåp
• Borttagbart dammskydd i plast
• Ingår: Nätadapter
• Anslutningar: Högtalarutgång
PL
• Bluetooth 5.3
• 3 ustawienia prędkości obrotowej: 33
  RPM, 45 RPM i 78 RPM
• Ceramiczny wkład rysikiem
• Napęd pasowy
• Automatyczne zatrzymanie
• 2 głośniki
• Moc wyjściowa: 2 x 10 W RMS
• Obudowa MDF
• Zdejmowana plastikowa folia chroniąca
  przed pyłem
• Zawartość dostawy: Przejściówka AC
• Połączenia: Wyjście głośników
DATA
• Power source : AC 100~240V 60/50Hz
• Power consumpting max : 24W
• Dim. unit: 340 x 320 x 100mm main unit
  130 x 120 x 200mm speakers (WxDxH)
• Dim. Gift box: 545 x 168 x 450 mm
  (WxDxH)
• Net/Gross Weight:  3,98 kgs / 4,86 kgs
• Master carton qty: 1pcs
• EAN-code: 8711902086116
• Custom code: 8519300000
Container quantity :
20’ft : 700pcs
40’ft : 1450pcs
40’HQ : 1675pcs
20
0M
M
600MM